Actual

-10.65%
3.37%
8.79%
8.27%
7.14%
1.97%
5.24%
4.80%
6.20%

7.00%
4.00%
5.73%
5.91%
4.24%
4.90%
10.55%
-5.00%
9.94%
10.79%
12.32%
10.00%
13.91%
16.07%
20.04%
35.00%
25.00%

GPEST (CFS) 11/10/2023
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Estimate

-12.00%
-5.00%
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6.00%
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2.27%
7.00%
5.00%

7.00%
4.00%
5.73%
5.91%
4.24%
4.90%
10.55%
-5.00%
9.94%
10.79%
12.32%
10.00%
13.91%
16.07%
20.04%
35.00%
25.00%
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DATE

10/14/23
10/16/23
10/18/23
10/21/23
10/23/23
10/25/23
10/28/23
10/30/23
11/01/23
11/04/23
11/06/23
11/08/23

11/11/23
11/13/23
11/15/23
11/18/23
11/20/23
11/22/23
11/25/23
11/27/23
11/29/23
12/02/23
12/04/23
12/06/23
12/09/23
12/11/23
12/13/23
12/16/23
12/18/23

DAY

Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed

Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon
Wed
Sat
Mon

PB SALES

$30,383,978
$16,673,960
$19,479,414
$27,148,946
$17,235,986
$21,190,722
$29,395,392
$18,466,968
$21,608,742
$30,934,696
$19,352,594
$22,948,064

$33,100,125
$20,126,698

Grand Prize Estimate Issued

11/10/23
P Q w E B@OSaturday Start

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH COVERAGE
JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW/ CUMUL

$22,783,268 $20,000,000 $9,100,000 2.205 51%  5.1%
$35,286,150 $34,000,000 $15,400,000 2.205 28%  7.7%
$49,892,688 $49,000,000 $22,200,000 2.205 3.3%  10.8%
$73,340,554 $70,000,000 $30,400,000 2.302 45%  14.8%
$86,833,422 $85,000,000 $36,900,000 2.302 29%  17.3%
$103,422,179 $100,000,000 $43,400,000 2.302 3.6%  20.2%
$124,608,010 $125,000,000 $55,000,000 2.274 49%  24.1%
$138,048,811 $137,000,000 $60,200,000 2.274 3.1%  26.5%
$153,776,287 $152,000,000 $66,800,000 2.274 3.6%  29.2%
$168,461,459 $173,000,000 $79,600,000 2173 52%  32.8%
$181,921,240 $179,000,000 $82,400,000 2173 3.3%  35.0%
$197,968,135 $196,000,000 $90,200,000 2173 3.9% 37.5%
$221,521,083 $220,000,000 $101,100,000 2177 55%  41.0%
$235,620,987 $235,000,000 $107,900,000 2177 34%  43.0%
2177 41%  45.3%

2177 5.8%  48.5%

2177 3.5%  50.3%

2177 43%  52.4%

2177 6.4%  55.5%

2177 34%  56.9%

2177 47%  59.0%

2177 71%  61.9%

2177 3.8%  63.3%

2177 51%  65.2%

2177 8.0%  68.0%

2177 43%  69.4%

2177 6.1%  71.2%

2177 10.7%  74.3%

2177 54%  75.7%

NOTES:

(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE
COVERAGE column.

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to
$20,000,000 Cash Value $9,200,000

NOTES:

(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed but is

subj_«rect to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid followin;han election for the annuity.

S_Z) he probability of gettlr_\tg_hlt on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.

Cg?/EchA%aEbllltly of getting hit'in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE
column.

Graduated Payments

1st Payment
2nd Payment
3rd Payment
4th Payment
5th Payment
6th Payment
7th Payment
8th Payment
9th Payment
10th Payment
11th Payment
12th Payment
13th Payment
14th Payment
15th Payment

16th Payment
17th Payment
18th Payment
19th Payment
20th Payment
21st Payment
22nd Payment
23rd Payment
24th Payment
25th Payment
26th Payment
27th Payment
28th Payment
29th Payment
30th Payment

Total

3,537,087
3,713,942
3,899,639
4,094,621
4,299,352
4,514,319
4,740,035
4,977,037
5,225,889
5,487,183
5,761,542
6,049,620
6,352,101
6,669,706
7,003,191

7,353,350
7,721,018
8,107,069
8,512,422
8,938,043
9,384,945
9,854,193
10,346,902
10,864,247
11,407,460
11,977,833
12,576,725
13,205,561
13,865,839
14,559,131

235,000,000



