

Graduated Payments

						ACTUAL	ADVERTISED	CASH	COVERAGE		RAGE	1st Payment	3,537,087
	%		DATE	DAY	PB SALES	JACKPOT	JACKPOT	AMOUNT	RATE	DRAW/	CUMUL	2nd Payment	3,713,942
Actual	Estimate											3rd Payment	3,899,639
		1	10/14/23	Sat	\$30,383,978	\$22,783,268	\$20,000,000	\$9,100,000	2.205	5.1%	5.1%	4th Payment	4,094,621
		2	10/16/23	Mon	\$16,673,960	\$35,286,150	\$34,000,000	\$15,400,000	2.205	2.8%	7.7%	5th Payment	4,299,352
		3	10/18/23	Wed	\$19,479,414	\$49,892,688	\$49,000,000	\$22,200,000	2.205	3.3%	10.8%	6th Payment	4,514,319
-10.65%	-12.00%	4	10/21/23	Sat	\$27,148,946	\$73,340,554	\$70,000,000	\$30,400,000	2.302	4.5%	14.8%	7th Payment	4,740,035
3.37%	-5.00%	5	10/23/23	Mon	\$17,235,986	\$86,833,422	\$85,000,000	\$36,900,000	2.302	2.9%	17.3%	8th Payment	4,977,037
8.79%	5.23%	6	10/25/23	Wed	\$21,190,722	\$103,422,179	\$100,000,000	\$43,400,000	2.302	3.6%	20.2%	9th Payment	5,225,889
8.27%	8.45%	7	10/28/23	Sat	\$29,395,392	\$124,608,010	\$125,000,000	\$55,000,000	2.274	4.9%	24.1%	10th Payment	5,487,183
7.14%	6.00%	8	10/30/23	Mon	\$18,466,968	\$138,048,811	\$137,000,000	\$60,200,000	2.274	3.1%	26.5%	11th Payment	5,761,542
1.97%	1.00%	9	11/01/23	Wed	\$21,608,742	\$153,776,287	\$152,000,000	\$66,800,000	2.274	3.6%	29.2%	12th Payment	6,049,620
5.24%	2.27%	10	11/04/23	Sat	\$30,934,696	\$168,461,459	\$173,000,000	\$79,600,000	2.173	5.2%	32.8%	13th Payment	6,352,101
4.80%		11	11/06/23	Mon	\$19,352,594	\$181,921,240	\$179,000,000	\$82,400,000	2.173	3.3%	35.0%	14th Payment	6,669,706
6.20%	5.00%	12	11/08/23	Wed	\$22,948,064	\$197,968,135	\$196,000,000	\$90,200,000	2.173	3.9%	37.5%	15th Payment	7,003,191
7.00%	7.00%	13	11/11/23	Sat	\$33,100,125	\$221,521,083	\$220,000,000	\$101,100,000	2.177	5.5%	41.0%	16th Payment	7,353,350
4.00%		14	11/13/23	Mon	\$20,126,698	\$235,620,987	\$235,000,000	\$107,900,000	2.177	3.4%	43.0%	17th Payment	7,721,018
5.73%		15	11/15/23	Wed	, .,	,,	,,,	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	2.177	4.1%	45.3%	18th Payment	8,107,069
5.91%	5.91%	16	11/18/23	Sat					2.177	5.8%	48.5%	19th Payment	8,512,422
4.24%	4.24%	17	11/20/23	Mon					2.177	3.5%	50.3%	20th Payment	8,938,043
4.90%	4.90%	18	11/22/23	Wed					2.177	4.3%	52.4%	21st Payment	9,384,945
10.55%	10.55%	19	11/25/23	Sat					2.177	6.4%	55.5%	22nd Payment	9,854,193
-5.00%	-5.00%	20	11/27/23	Mon					2.177	3.4%	56.9%	23rd Payment	10,346,902
9.94%	9.94%	21	11/29/23	Wed					2.177	4.7%	59.0%	24th Payment	10,864,247
10.79%	10.79%	22	12/02/23	Sat					2.177	7.1%	61.9%	25th Payment	11,407,460
12.32%	12.32%	23	12/04/23	Mon					2.177	3.8%	63.3%	26th Payment	11,977,833
10.00%	10.00%	24	12/06/23	Wed					2.177	5.1%	65.2%	27th Payment	12,576,725
13.91%	13.91%	25	12/09/23	Sat					2.177	8.0%	68.0%	28th Payment	13,205,561
16.07%	16.07%	26	12/11/23	Mon					2.177	4.3%	69.4%	29th Payment	13,865,839
20.04%	20.04%		12/13/23	Wed					2.177	6.1%	71.2%	30th Payment	14,559,131
35.00%	35.00%		12/16/23	Sat					2.177	10.7%	74.3%	Total	235,000,000
25.00%	25.00%		12/18/23	Mon					2.177	5.4%	75.7%	=	

NOTES:

(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column. The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to \$20,000,000 Cash Value \$9,200,000

NOTES:

(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed but is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity. (2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column. The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.